Project name:
Project number:
Technical Description:   Luzern Plate Rectangular - 5 holes
Integrated system for ceiling mounting
Can be used with ● Luzern LED Module
● Luzern Eye LED Module
● Luzern PIR Module
Module
New Reference  : KL876508
Old Reference : L05300RT5
Type : Luzern Plate
Material of module : Anodized Aluminium
Colour : Aluminium
Size : 328mm x 80mm x 25mm
Built-in size : 300mm x 55mm
Protection : IP20
Note:
Supplier
Chainlight Lighting Systems
Rua Fernão Vilarinho lote 15 Bl B, loja 6 Tel: +351 282778128
8600-315 Lagos - Portugal www.chainlight.pt   E-mail: info@chainlight.eu
Light Specifications
Technical sheet: L13